## AD300000235

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Žip/Phone #)	<u> </u>
PICK-UP		-
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	1



01/29/03--01072--002 \*\*1846.25

HA3-2755





## LAW OFFICES MICHAEL LAPAT

<u>~</u>\_\_\_\_

3300 University Drive Suite #311 Coral Springs, Florida 33065 (954) 345-6442 (954) 344-0288 (Fax) Three First National Plaza 70 West Madison Street, Suite #400 Chicago, Illinois 60602 (312) 641-3723 (312) 368-1361 (Fax)

· •

Please Reply to Florida Office

## January 23, 2003

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed herein please find organizational and filing documents for Dynamic Investment Partners, LTD. as well as our check in the amount of \$1,846.25 representing the filing fee.

\$7.00 per \$1,000 (maximum fee \$1,750.00) Designation of a registered agent fee Certified copy fee Certificate under seal	\$1,750.00 35.00 52.50 8,75	03 FE SELR	ł.
TOTAL	\$1,846.25	EB 13 AM RETARY OF AHASSEE. F	
Please send file-stamped copies to this office i	in the enclosed envelope which I have p	Şé -	r,

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned at 888-263-4774.

------

-

Very truly yours, An Medonal

Lyn McDonald

enclosure



January 30, 2003

LYN MCDONALD LAW OFFICES OF MICHAEL LAPAT 3300 UNIVERSITY DR., STE. 311 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065

SUBJECT: DYNAMIC INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LTD. Ref. Number: W03000002755

We have received your document for DYNAMIC INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1846.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 303A00006358

	CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
1.	DYNAMIC INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LTD.
	311 PARK PLACE BOULEVARD-SUITE 330, CLEARWATER, FLORIDA 33759 (Business address of Limited Partnership)
	(Business address of Limited Partnership)

3.	JAMES A.				
_		(Name of I	Registered Agent for Se	rvice of Process)	
4.	311 PARK	1. An		ATER, FLORIDA 33	759
	$\sim$	(Florida	street address for Regi	stered Agent)	
5	$\bigcirc$	ma al	2le		
_	(Registered	Agent must sign here to	accept designation as	Registered Agent for Service o	f Process)
	V		<b>≞</b>		
6.	311 PARK	PLACE - SUI	TE 330, CLEA	RWATER, FL 33759	
		(Mailing	Address of the Limite	l Partnership)	

7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is: 12-31-2052
8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Street address:

	03000000	20			
DYNAMIC INVESTORS, LLC	<u> </u>	311 PARK	PLACE-Su	<u>ite 3</u> 30	
		CLEARWAT	ER, FL 33	759	
				CREI	A Kin
		· , •	: ·	ARY ARY	EAR
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declars contents thereof and that the facts stated Signed this 27 <sup>±1</sup> day of Signature of all general partners:	l herein are tru		2003	AM 99 11	
General Pariner		Gener	al Partner		
General Partner	-	Gener	al Partner		
	· · ·		<u> </u>		

General Partner

General Partner

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LĪMITED PARTNERSHIP

1

۰.

The undersigned constituting all of the general DYNAMIC INVESTMENT	
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
The amount of capital contributions to date of	the limited partners is $\$ _ 0.00$ .
The total amount contributed and anticipated t	to be contributed by the limited partners at this time
totals \$ 3,000,000.00	
Signed this 27th day of Jane FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	2003 Figure 03
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare t contents thereof and that the facts stated herei	that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the FFR in are true and correct.
alle	
General Partner Dynamic Investors, LLC. By:	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner
<u></u>	
General Partner	General Partner